
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

24 
28 
91 
46 
82 
33 
76 

44d 
21d 

200d 

Name 

Henrik Bronder 
Theo Lindh 
Louie Karlsson 
Atle Ljungkvist 
Vidar Lif 
Max Ledin 
Frej Sjögren 
Cajsa Moström 
Algot Thyrell 
Alma Evertsson 

Class 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Best Tm 

37.793 
37.868 
38.220 
38.256 
38.985 
39.040 
39.583 
39.842 
42.436 
43.260 

Diff 

0.075 
0.427 
0.463 
1.192 
1.247 
1.790 
2.049 
4.643 
5.467 

In Lap 

6 
7 

10 
9 
6 
8 
9 
4 
8 
2 

Club 

Bodø Gokartklubb 
SMK Sundsvallsavd 
Umeå Automobilklubb 
Luleå Motorsällskap 
Skellefteå Motorsällskap 
Umeå Automobilklubb 
Luleå Motorsällskap 
Umeå Automobilklubb 
SHRA Sundsvall 
Lycksele Motorklubb 

Sponsor 

PD B /FA L C O N R a c ing  Te a m  Sw e d e n 
 

Sorted on best lap time
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Norrlandscup Deltävling 1 
Micro 

Tidskörning gr 1 

Qualifying started at 9:37:43 

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km 
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