

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1

Sorted on best lap time

Micro

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km

Tidskörning gr 1

2025-05-25 09:40

Qualifying started at 9:37:43

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Club	Sponsor
1	24	Henrik Bronder	Formel Micro	37.793		6	Bodø Gokartklubb	
2	28	Theo Lindh	Formel Micro	37.868	0.075	7	SMK Sundsvallsavd	
3	91	Louie Karlsson	Formel Micro	38.220	0.427	10	Umeå Automobilklubb	PDB/FALCON Racing Team Swe
4	46	Atle Ljungkvist	Formel Micro	38.256	0.463	9	Luleå Motorsällskap	
5	82	Vidar Lif	Formel Micro	38.985	1.192	6	Skellefteå Motorsällskap	
6	33	Max Ledin	Formel Micro	39.040	1.247	8	Umeå Automobilklubb	
7	76	Frej Sjögren	Formel Micro	39.583	1.790	9	Luleå Motorsällskap	
8	44d	Cajsa Moström	Formel Micro	39.842	2.049	4	Umeå Automobilklubb	
9	21d	Algot Thyrell	Formel Micro	42.436	4.643	8	SHRA Sundsvall	
10	200d	Alma Evertsson	Formel Micro	43.260	5.467	2	Lycksele Motorklubb	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

cup Karting (an unregistered organisation)